

	
		
			Whitehaven Male Voice Choir

			'One of the North of England's premier Male Voice Choirs'

		

		
			Menu
			Skip to content
				Home
	Choir Recording
	Concerts/Events
	Information
	Choir History
	Choir Summary
	Members
	Musical Team
	Photo Album
	Related Links
	Whitehaven Miners’ Male Voice Choir, ‘Lock-Out’ tour – 1923



	News
	2006 News
	2007 News
	2008 News
	2009 News
	2010 News
	2011 News
	2012 News
	2013 News
	2014 News
	2015 News
	2016 News



	Officials / Contacts
	Sponsorship



		

			

	
	
		

			
				
					This is somewhat embarrassing, isn’t it?

				

				
					It seems we can’t find what you’re looking for. Perhaps searching can help.
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